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Sec Phase: 213.108 Days   Sec MES: 3.6

Phase [Hours]

R
el

at
iv

e 
F

lu
x

−30 −20 −10 0 10 20 30
−3

−2

−1

0

1

2

3
x 10−3  

Phase [Hours]

R
el

at
iv

e 
F

lu
x

−30 −20 −10 0 10 20 30
−2

0

2

4

6

8

10

MES: 8.1    Transits: 4
SNR: 8.8    χ2/DoF: 1.1    Depth: 1028.6 [131.1] ppm
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DV Fit Results:

Period = 331.92549 [0.00915] d
Epoch = 289.5796 [0.0155] BKJD
Rp/R* = 0.0304 [0.0162]
a/R* = 196.75 [454.44]
b = 0.57 [2.76]

Seff = 0.72 [0.23]
Teq = 235 [18] K
Rp = 2.65 [1.55] Re
a = 0.8982 [0.1827] AU

Ag = 20754.01 [23576.80]  [0.88σ]
Teffp = 4361 [1202] K  [3.43σ]

DV Diagnostic Results:

ShortPeriod−sig: N/A
LongPeriod−sig: N/A
ModelChiSquare2−sig: 1.0%
ModelChiSquareGof−sig: 97.5%
Bootstrap−pfa: 4.79e−11
RollingBand−fgt: 1.00 [4/4]
GhostDiagnostic−chr: 1.692

Centroid−sig: 3.3%
Centroid−so: 2.556 arcsec [1.35σ]
OotOffset−rm: 1.945 arcsec [2.04σ]
KicOffset−rm: 1.862 arcsec [2.03σ]
OotOffset−st: 3/1/0/0 [4]
KicOffset−st: 3/1/0/0 [4]
DiffImageQuality−fgm: 0.50 [2/4]
DiffImageOverlap−fno: 1.00 [4/4]

KIC: 8742735     Candidate: 1 of 1     Period: 331.925 d
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